CANTINA]

MEXICARNY GRILL:

Banquet Party Platters

Party Nachos Supreme
Includes:

e Beef or chicken

e Beans
e Cheese
Layer Dip

Cold dip for chips, includes:

e Beans

e Guacamole

e Special sour cream blend
e Cheese

29.50

Deluxe Potato Skins Platter 25.95

Includes:

e Ground Beef
e Cheese
e Onions

Other Suggestions

Onions
Tomatoes
Peppers

Onions

Tomatoes

Olives

24 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED DUE TO PREPARATION TIME

Tomatoes
Sour Cream

Famous Chicken Wings - 2 pounds
Mexican Pizza

Tequito Rolls (6 per order)
Shredded Chicken Quesadilla
Grilled Chicken Quesadilla

Grilled Steak Quesadilla

Shrimp Quesadilla

15.25
8.95
7.95
6.95
9.75
10.75
11.95



