

Banquet Party Platters

Party Nachos Supreme 29.50

Includes:

• Beef or chicken

Beans

• Cheese

- Onions
- Tomatoes
- Peppers

Layer Dip 21.95

Cold dip for chips, includes:

- Beans
- Guacamole
- Special sour cream blend
- Cheese

- Onions
- Tomatoes
- Olives

24 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED DUE TO PREPARATION TIME

Deluxe Potato Skins Platter 25.95

Includes:

- Ground Beef
- Cheese
- Onions

- Tomatoes
- Sour Cream

Other Suggestions

Famous Chicken Wings - 2 pounds	15.25
Mexican Pizza	8.95
Tequito Rolls (6 per order)	7.95
Shredded Chicken Quesadilla	6.95
Grilled Chicken Quesadilla	9.75
Grilled Steak Quesadilla	10.75
Shrimp Quesadilla	11.95